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136
85
182
161
200
123
143
186
210
232
204
41
55

@

S g 2 T T

MUSIAL TOMASZ
KOZUCH DARIUSZ
SKOTAREK StAWOMIR
PRUFER PAWEL
SZCZEPANIUK MAREK
MAZUREK ZBIGNIEW
NOWIK KAMIL
SOLTYSIK JAROStAW
SMIERZCHALSKI JERZY
ZAPALA BOGDAN
SZULC MACIEJ
FLEISZEROWICZ PIOTR
GRZEBIELUCHA TOMASZ

SZYMANOWSKI TEAM ,DA
TEAM LAGOW,LAGOW LUB
OPALENICKI KLUB BIEG
KOSIECZYN
GREEN TEAM ZIELONA G
BOBOWICKO
SWIEBODZIN
TKKF tABEDZ ZBASZYN
WIR,ZBASZYNEK
SODEK OKI SULECHOW,S
ZBASZYNEK
ZBASZYN
ZIELONA GORA

www.super-sport.com.pl
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35:21
35:31
39:32
39:37
40:32
45:02
45:38
47:08
47:10
51:45
55:25
58:17
1:06:33

35:20
35:29
39:28
39:35
40:28
45:00
45:32
47:00
46:51
51:38
55:06
58:07

1:06:16

30. WIOSENNY BIEG ULICZNY - 3.05.2024, ZBASZYNEK
WYNIKI - 10KM
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14,827
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11,620
10,889
10,324
9,054

3:32
3:32
3:56
3:57
4:02
4:30
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